REGISTRATION AND
ACCOMODATIONS

Registration

The registration fee is $25 per person for all

3 days of the Summit. This includes continental
breakfast, lunch and supper, refreshments during
the day, a T-shirt, and all conference materials.

Please register in advance so we can plan for
numbers but we will also take walk-ins as
possible each day.

Please register by May 15, 2019 to receive a T-shirt.

Please complete the registration form and mail it,
along with payment to:

Fr. Jim Henault, M. S.
Good Shepherd Parish
5900 Oleander Drive
Orlando, FL 32807

Registration fee accepted only by a check
payable to LASALETTE.

Accommodations
You are responsible for making direct reservations
with the hotel and paying for the cost of your
lodging for the Summit.
HOTEL CHOICES
Holiday Inn Sulphur
330 Arena Road
Sulphur, LA 70665
Reservations: 337-527-0858

Wingate by Wyndham

300 Arena Road

Sulphur, LA 70665
Reservations: 337-527-5151

A block of rooms have been set aside by each hotel
until June 1, 2019. When you call, mention the
event, “La Salette Laity Summit” to receive the
discounted room rate.

Saturday, June 22, 2019 at

St. Theresa of the Child Jesus Parish

4822 Carlyss Drive

Theme:
La Salette Charism and Spirituality

Main Celebrant and Homilist:
The Most Reverend

Glen John Provost, D.D., M.A.
Bishop, Diocese of Lake Charles

Keynote Speaker:
Fr. Flavio Gillio, MS

La Salette Shrine & Retreat Center

Second Councilor —
Province of Mary,
Mother of the Americas

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Saturday’s Schedule of Activities

Registration and
Continental breakfast
Welcome
Introduction of
Keynote Speaker
Break

Small Group Discussion
Lunch

Break out Session I
Break

Break out Session II
Holy Mass

Social

Supper
Entertainment

La Salette Laity
Summit 1V

June 19—23, 2019
Sulphur, Louisiana

Missionaries of La Salette
Province of Mary, Mother of the Americas



Wednesday, June 19, 2019
Out of Town Guests Arrive

Thursday, June 20, 2019 at
Our Lady of La Salette Parish
602 North Claiborne Street

Theme:
La Salette The Event and Message

Keynote Speaker

Very Rev. Fr. Rene J. Butler, M.S
Provincial Superior
Missionaries of La Salette
Province of Mary,

Mother of the Americas

Thursday’s Schedule of Activities

9:00 a.m. Registration and
Continental breakfast

9:45 a.m. Welcome

10:00 a.m. Introduction of

11:15 a.m. Small Group Discussion
12:15 p.m. Lunch
1:30 p.m. Break out Session I
2:45 p.m. Break
3:15 p.m. Break out Session II
5:00 p.m. Holy Mass
Main Celebrant:
Fr. Andrews Kollannoor, M.S.
Homilist:
Fr. Joe Aquino, M. S.
6:00 p.m. Social
6:30 p.m. Supper
7:30 p.m. Entertainment

Keynote Speaker

Friday, June 21, 2019 at
Our Lady of Prompt Succor Parish
1109 Cypress Street

Theme:
Our History: A Look At Who We Are, Past and Present

Keynote Speaker:

Fr. Jim Henault, M..S.

Pastor, Good Shepherd Catholic Church
Orlando, FL

Spiritual Director of La Salette Laity

Friday’s Schedule of Activities

Main Celebrant:
Fr. Edward Richard, M.S.

8:00 a.m. Registration
8:30 a.m. Penance Service
Continental Breakfast
9:45 a.m. Introduction of Keynote Speaker
11:00 a.m. Small Group Discussion
12:05 p.m. Holy Mass

Homilist:
Fr. William Kaladiyan, M.S.
1:00 p.m. Lunch
2:00 p.m. Break out Session I
3:15 p.m. Break
3:45 p.m. Break out Session II
5:15 p.m. Social with Local Presentation
6:00 p.m. Supper
7:30 p.m. Entertainment

REGISTRATION
La Salette Laity Summit IV

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Email

Parish/Shrine

T-Shirt Size: S M L XL

(Please circle)

2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Registration fee of $25 is attendance for all 3 days. To get
an accurate count, Please RSVP your attendance plans for

each day. THANK YOU.

Thursday:

Daytime sessions Yes No
Lunch Yes No
Supper Yes No
Friday:

Daytime sessions Yes No
Lunch Yes No
Supper Yes No
Saturday:

Daytime sessions Yes No
Lunch Yes No

Supper Yes No



